
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

97 

12 

74 

26 

69 

209 

289 

Name 

Rocco Landers 

Anthony Lupo 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Tyler Bengford 

Michael Resendez 

Martin Guzman 

Tom Hunt 

Class 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

FURY-X 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

1.046 

13.018 

15.623 

26.405 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:02.841 

14:03.887 

14:15.859 

14:18.464 

14:29.246 

Best Tm 

43.721 

44.800 

45.050 

45.413 

45.125 

Sponsors State 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:09:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DRT Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1.046 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

43.721 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

 

2WTD - Mini Racing Round 2 

Race 8: 2WTD Fury-X 

Main 

Race started at 16:21:49 

Apex CCW 0.000 miles 

2/18/2023 14:50 


