

Sorted on Laps 2WTD - Mini Racing Round 2

Race 8: 2WTD Fury-X

Apex CCW 0.000 miles

Main

2/18/2023 14:50 Race started at 16:21:49

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsors	State
1	97	Rocco Landers	FURY-X	18		14:02.841	43.721		
2	12	Anthony Lupo	FURY-X	18	1.046	14:03.887	44.800		
3	74	Kensei Matsudaira	FURY-X	18	13.018	14:15.859	45.050		
4	26	Tyler Bengford	FURY-X	18	15.623	14:18.464	45.413		
5	69	Michael Resendez	FURY-X	18	26.405	14:29.246	45.125		
Not classified									
DNS	209	Martin Guzman	FURY-X		DNS				
DNS	289	Tom Hunt	FURY-X		DNS				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.046	-	43.721	-	97 - Rocco Landers
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orhits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: DRT Racing

Printed: 8/20/2023 1:09:52 PM